© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 4
Data Sheet
Cisco Small Business RV320 and RV325 Dual
Gigabit WAN VPN Routers
Product Overview
Network connectivity is at the heart of every small business, and secure access, firewall protection, and high
performance are the cornerstones of every Cisco
®

adds next-business-day, advance product replacement; and expands Cisco phone support from eight hours, five
days a week to 24-hours, seven days a week.
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page.
Table 3. Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number Country - Power Plug Service Plan Service Part Number
RV320 Dual WAN
VPN Router
RV320-K9-NA North America
Cisco Small Business
Support Service, 3YR,
24x7 phone support,
next-business-day advance
product replacement
CON-SBS-SVC2
RV320-K9-G5 EU, Singapore, India, Thailand
RV320-K9-AU Australia
RV320-K9-CN China
RV320-K9-AR Argentina
RV325 Dual WAN
VPN Router
RV325-K9-NA North America
RV325-K9-G5 EU, Singapore, India, Thailand
RV325-K9-AU Australia
RV325-K9-CN China
RV325-K9-AR Argentina
For More Information
To download software, visit the Cisco Software Center.
For more information on the RV320 Dual WAN VPN Router, visit http://www.cisco.com/go/rv320.
For more information on the RV325 Dual WAN VPN Router, visit http://www.cisco.com/go/rv325.